
Bank Copy Student Copy Institute Copy

Date of Deposit D D / M M / Y Y Y Y Date of Deposit D D / M M / Y Y Y Y Date of Deposit D D / M M / Y Y Y Y
Branch Name & Code Branch Name & Code Branch Name & Code

Institute Name THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA Institute Name THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA Institute Name THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA
Institute ID Institute ID Institute ID

DETAILS OF THE STUDENT DETAILS OF THE STUDENT DETAILS OF THE STUDENT
First Name First Name First Name

Middle Name Middle Name Middle Name

Last Name Last Name Last Name

Father's Name Father's Name Father's Name

Date of Birth D D / M M / Y Y Y Y Date of Birth D D / M M / Y Y Y Y Date of Birth D D / M M / Y Y Y Y
Sex (M/F) Sex (M/F) Sex (M/F)

Cash Deposit Cash Deposit Cash Deposit
Denomination Cheque No. (PNB Only) Denomination Cheque No. (PNB Only) Denomination Cheque No. (PNB Only)

X X X
X Cheque Date X Cheque Date X Cheque Date
X D D / M M / Y Y Y Y X D D / M M / Y Y Y Y X D D / M M / Y Y Y Y
X X X
X X X
X Amount (in words): Rs. X Amount (in words): Rs. X Amount (in words): Rs.
X X X

Total Total Total

Name of the Depositor Name of the Depositor Name of the Depositor

Signature Signature Signature

Address & Phone No. Address & Phone No. Address & Phone No.

Transaction ID Transaction ID Transaction ID

Cashier / Officer Cashier / Officer Cashier / Officer

For Intermediate Second Installment, please put your  For Intermediate Second Installment, please put your 
Registration Number Registration Number

Final Installment Postal
FNLP‐INST1 3750/‐
FNLP‐INST2 2500/‐

Final Installment Oral
FNLO‐INST1 3750/‐
FNLO‐INST2 2500/‐

3750/‐
FNLP‐INST2 2500/‐

Final Installment Oral
FNLO‐INST1 3750/‐
FNLO‐INST2 2500/‐

Final Installment

Final Installment

3750/‐
2500/‐
3750/‐
2500/‐

Final Installment Postal
FNLP‐INST1FNLP‐INST1

FNLP‐INST2
FNLO‐INST1
FNLO‐INST2

Postal

Oral

TO BE RETAINED CAREFULLY WITH THE STUDENT TO BE ATTACHED ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION FORM
Only PNB Cheques will be accepted

Log on to www.pnbindia.in for PNB Branch Locators Log on to www.pnbindia.in for PNB Branch Locators
Only PNB Cheques will be accepted

Log on to www.pnbindia.in for PNB Branch Locators
Only PNB Cheques will be accepted

Mobile +91 Mobile +91 Mobile +91

Rs. Rs. Rs.

For Bank use only For Bank use only For Bank use only

5

2000
500
100
50
20

Bank Charges (Extra) 10.00 Bank Charges (Extra) 10.00 Bank Charges (Extra) 10.00

USE FCMBR MENU FOR DATA ENTRY

5

2000
500
100
50
20
10

2000
500
100
50
20

Punjab National Bank Punjab National Bank Punjab National Bank

Intermediate 5775/‐

TICAI TICAI TICAI

10 10
5

1500/‐

Intermediate 5775/‐
Final 6250/‐
Final 6250/‐

Type of 
Coaching

Collection 
Code

FNLO
FNLP
INTO
INTP
FNDO
FNDPPostal

Oral
Postal
Oral
Postal
Oral

Course Fees Tick

Foundation 1500/‐
Foundation

Intermediate Postal INTP 5775/‐

Course
Type of 
Coaching

Collection 
Code

Fees Tick

Foundation Postal FNDP 1500/‐

Course
Type of 
Coaching

Collection 
Code

Fees

Intermediate Postal INTP 5775/‐

Final Oral FNLO

1500/‐
Foundation Oral FNDO 1500/‐

Final Oral FNLO

Intermediate Oral INTO 5775/‐
Final Postal FNLP 6250/‐

Foundation Oral FNDO 1500/‐

FEE PAYMENT CHALLAN ONLY FOR THE STUDENTS OF
NORTH EASTERN STATES, SIKKIM AND JAMMU & KASHMIR

FEE PAYMENT CHALLAN ONLY FOR THE STUDENTS OF
NORTH EASTERN STATES, SIKKIM AND JAMMU & KASHMIR

FEE PAYMENT CHALLAN ONLY FOR THE STUDENTS OF
NORTH EASTERN STATES, SIKKIM AND JAMMU & KASHMIR

6250/‐

Intermediate Oral INTO 5775/‐
Final Postal FNLP 6250/‐

6250/‐

Tick

Foundation Postal FNDP


