USE FCMBR MENU FOR DATA ENTRY Bank Copy						Student Copy						Institute Copy					
Punjab National Bank						Punjab National Bank						Punjab National Bank					
FEE PAYM		AN ONLY FO		IDENTS OF		FEE PAYMENT CHALLAN ONLY FOR THE STUDENTS OF						FEE PAYMENT CHALLAN ONLY FOR THE STUDENTS OF					
NORTH EAST						NORTH EASTERN STATES, SIKKIM AND JAMMU & KASHMIR						NORTH EASTERN STATES, SIKKIM AND JAMMU & KASHMIR					
Date of Deposit	D D	/ M M	/ Y Y	YY		Date of Deposit	D D	/ M M	/ Y Y	ΥΥ		Date of Deposit	D D	/ M M	/ Y Y	YY	
Branch Name & Co	ode				7!	Branch Name & Co	ode	<u> </u>			T	Branch Name & Co	ode	. <u></u>			
Institute Name	THE INST	TITUTE OF COS	T ACCOUNTAI	NTS OF INDIA	-	Institute Name THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA						Institute Name	THE INSTITUTE OF COST ACCOUNTANTS OF INDIA				
Institute ID		1	TICAI][Institute ID			ГІСАІ			Institute ID		•	TICAI		
Course	Type of Coaching	Collection Code	Fees	Tick		Course	Type of Coaching	Collection Code	Fees	Tick		Course	Type of Coaching	Collection Code	Fees	Tick	
Foundation	Postal	FNDP	1500/-		711	Foundation	Postal	FNDP	1500/-			Foundation	Postal	FNDP	1500/-		
Foundation	Oral	FNDO	1500/-			Foundation	Oral	FNDO	1500/-			Foundation	Oral	FNDO	1500/-		
Intermediate	Postal	INTP	5775/-			Intermediate	Postal	INTP	5775/-			Intermediate	Postal	INTP	5775/-		
Intermediate	Oral	INTO	5775/-			Intermediate	Oral	INTO	5775/-			Intermediate	Oral	INTO	5775/-		
Final	Postal	FNLP	6250/-			Final	Postal	FNLP	6250/-			Final	Postal	FNLP	6250/-		
Final	Oral	FNLO	6250/-			Final	Oral	FNLO	6250/-			Final	Oral	FNLO	6250/-		
Final Installment	Postal	FNLP-INST1 FNLP-INST2	3750/- 2500/-			Final Installment	Postal	FNLP-INST1 FNLP-INST2	3750/- 2500/-			Final Installment	Postal	FNLP-INST1 FNLP-INST2	3750/- 2500/-		
Final Installment	Oral	FNLO-INST1 FNLO-INST2	3750/- 2500/-			Final Installment	Oral	FNLO-INST1 FNLO-INST2	3750/- 2500/-			Final Installment	Oral	FNLO-INST1 FNLO-INST2	3750/- 2500/-		
DETAILS OF THE ST	TUDENT				- 	DETAILS OF THE STUDENT					DETAILS OF THE ST	TUDENT					
First Name					71	First Name						First Name					
Middle Name					٦i	Middle Name					Ti.	Middle Name					
Last Name					₹.	Last Name					ヿ゙	Last Name					
Father's Name					= i	Father's Name					-	Father's Name		 		 	
;	D D /		V V V	V .	- !	;	D D /		V V V	V	— I		D D /	24 24	V V V	V	
Date of Birth	D D /	IVI IVI /	YYY	Y	— i	Date of Birth	D D /	IVI IVI /	YYY	Y		Date of Birth	D D /	M M /	YYY	Y	
Sex (M/F) Mobile +91						Sex (M/F)	Mobile +91					Sex (M/F)	Mobile +91				
Cash Deposit						Cash Deposit						Cash Deposit					
Denomination Rs. Cheque No. (PNB Only) 2000 X						Denomination Rs. Cheque No. (PNB Only)						Denomination Rs. Cheque No. (PNB Only)					
500 X		Cheque Date				2000 X 500 X		Cheque Date				2000 X 500 X		Cheque Date			
100 X		D D /	M M /	V V V V	_ , , ,	100 X			M M /	V V V	V	100 X			M M /	V V V V	
50 X		,	/			50 X		,	101 101 /			50 X		0 0 /	,		
20 X					- []	20 X						20 X					
10 X	0 X Amount (in words): Rs.				- []	10 X Amount (in words): Rs.						10 X	Amount (in words): Rs.				
5 X					_ [[5 X						5 X					
Bank Charges (Extra)	10.00				- 11	Bank Charges (Extra)	10.00					Bank Charges (Extra)	10.00				
Total					!_	Total						Total					
Name of the Depo	sitor				_	Name of the Depo	sitor				:	Name of the Depo	sitor				
Signature					_ [Signature						Signature					
Address & Phone N	No				-	Address & Phone N	No				—	Address & Phone N	No				
	Fo	or Bank use on	ıly		+		Fo	or Bank use on	ly			For Bank use only					
Transaction ID			•		٦į	Transaction ID						Transaction ID					
					-	<u> </u>					,						
			Casl	nier / Officer		Cashier / Officer						Cashier / Officer					
Log o	n to www.pn	bindia.in for PI			T	Log on to www.pnbindia.in for PNB Branch Locators						Log on to www.pnbindia.in for PNB Branch Locators					
-	-	Cheques will be			į	Only PNB Cheques will be accepted						Only PNB Cheques will be accepted					
						TO BE RETAINED CAREFULLY WITH THE STUDENT						TO BE ATTACHED ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION FORM					
					įſ	For Intermediate Second Installment, please put your						For Intermediate Second Installment, please put your					
					- []	Registration Number						Registration Number					
					. j.L		<u> </u>						į				